

S.T 39/20  
S.C 104/18

Order No. 27  
16.9.2022

Court is lying vacant. Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.  
All the four accused persons on court bail are absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.  
Prosecution takes no step.  
No witness is present.  
There is no return of summon.  
Case is adjourned.  
To date (19.9.2022) for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(In-charge)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(in-charge)